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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Edgewood JC U12 & U16 Open
MB-P3 27/04/2025

Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Jesse HEATH Solihull JA

2 Isaac EDMOND Cherry JC

3 Wing Hei LO Ryecroft JC

4 Ruben PICALLI Miramar JC

Time

Isaac Wing Hei Jesse Ruben
EDMOND LO HEATH PICALLI

13M 5M 4K Nov

Solihull JA Miramar JCCherry JC Ryecroft JC

0:06

0:19

3:00

3:00

1:04

0:55

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

2

1

5

3

3

25

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

100 000

000 011

010 000

111 000

000 101
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